        GovernmentDegreeCollege
        Ramachandrapuram
        Department of  Botany 
        P.Sara lecturer in BOTANY
        Timetable-l.lll.V. odd semister  2023-24


	Days /Timings
	10-10.45
	10.45-11.30
	11.30-12.15
	12.45-1.45
	
1.45-2.45
	2.45-3.40
	3.50-4.40
	4.40-5.30

	Monday
	Certificate course 
	
	Certificate course
	IllCBZ
	l Bot M1
	ll CBZ
	l BotM2
	

	Tuesday
	Certificate course
	
	Certificate course
	
	ll CBZ
	
	l Bot  M2
	

	Wenesday 
	Certificate course
	
	Certificate course
	
	ll CBZ
	lll CBZ
	l Bot M1
	

	Thursday
	Certificate course
	
	
	
	
	lll CBZ
	l BotM2
	

	Friday
	Certificate course
	
	
	
	lll CBZ
	ll CBZ Practicals 
	

	Saturday
	Certificate course
	
	
	
	lBot M1
	
	
	


· 
